
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

# Name Horse April J1 April J2 MayJ1 MayJ2 1JuneJ1 1JuneJ2 2JuneJ1 2JuneJ2 Total
376 Tammie Scorer Hartmann The Arizona Line 4 6 10
633 Karen Viereck Iron Maximus 5 4 3 12
636 Jessica Sobjack Silver N Chocolate 8 10 32 20 19 24 113
637 Katherine Driscoll Im Sucha Goodie 0
642 Dawn Edmonds Sonnys Music Man 6 4 18 17 45
645 Brooke Rattay Titan's Design 3 3 6
647 Taylor Shearstone Good N Sacred 8 8 13 17 19 17 82
648 Victoria Lombardi Kiss Your Assets Goodbye 5 3 1 2 3 3 17
682 Shirley Martin Exclusively Heaven Sent 8 4 11 11 34
683 Nicole Johnson No Question Im EZ 18 19 17 18 72
685 Kate Carroll VS Invitation 0
689 Deanna Lombardi Socks R Overrated 5 5 10
690 Stefanie DeSantis Just a Royal Duke 5 3 8
691 Laura Stiles Quiet Riet 6 6 12
692 Katie Pratt Willy Wonka Chip 0
693 Madison McNally Flashy Invitation 2 4 2 4 8 9 29
695 Jack Kane Royal Assets 1 4 5
700 Dawn Edmonds Fancy Roses 14 21 23 23 81
1231 Shilpa DeShpande Nothing But Perfection 11 11 22
1442 Danielle Burns Good Shugga 0
2868 Kelly Butz Secret Santa 18 14 32
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# Name Horse April J1 April J2 May J1 May J2 1JuneJ1 1JuneJ2 2JuneJ1 2JuneJ2 Total
509 Taylor Sandy Shez One Hot Lady 16 11 13 9 12 15 76
523 Regina Marion Slow Zippin Scotch 21 21 11 11 10 14 14 9 111
524 Charlee Redrow Bostons Fair Lady 12 14 11 11 48
563 Amberlee Richmond Lopin for a Living 6 10 7 7 7 13 50
567 Natalie Lombardi Socks R Overrated 1 1 2
570 Gabi Lonie Don’t Skip Hattie 3 3 2 2 10

0

# Name Horse April J1 April J2 MayJ1 May J2 1JuneJ1 1JuneJ2 2JuneJ1 2JuneJ2 Total
429 Lucy Michels What about My Rockies 7 10 9 6 7 7 1 1 48
431 Ava Stanker Good Suga 10 13 1 1 25
432 Grace Kreft Absolutely Certain 17 16 33
462 Evelyn Bowe Laid Back Luvah 13 11 18 17 59
463 Abigail Lanctot Hot Chocolate Twist 1 1 2
467 Victoria Bunn The Fan Club 15 19 34
470 Jaycee Redrow Lady Has All Her Assets 19 19 23 23 84
474 Nikki Sammons Whoa Nellie 5 5 4 4 18
1495 Kadence Bonacci Invite the Investor 8 8 16
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# Name Horse April J1 April J2 May J1 May J2 1JuneJ1 1JuneJ2 2JuneJ1 2JuneJ2 Total
300 Tricia Arzt Positivo Grand 7 7 10 10 16 16 14 12 92
320 Makena Laird I Got Too Much to Do 25 24 49
326 Lillie Jane Gotthardt Zipped in Pleasure 5 4 6 5 9 9 6 3 47
327 Makena Laird Radically Painted 26 23 49
331 Makena Laird Here Comes the Rain 6 6 12
334 Regan Hall Here for a Goodtime 5 5 10
335 Taegan Donelow Absolute Barbie 14 18 32
338 Lillie Mae Johnson Impulsive Andrew 8 9 17
342 Reese Matlack Double Clutchn 9 10 9 4 6 7 45
344 Abigail Astrin Exceptional Impulse 14 12 21 14 61
352 Samantha Christian Certified Iron N Sttele 30 29 6 9 15 17 12 16 134
400 Jenna Edmonds Sonnys Music Man 13 12 7 9 10 14 6 8 79
1134 Isabella DeSantis Just a Royal Duke 22 23 45

# Name Horse April J1 April J2 May J1 May J2 1JuneJ1 1JuneJ2 2JuneJ1 2JuneJ2 Total
96 Ciara Donoghue Unzippin a Martini 5 4 9
272 Michelle Minervini Chromed Winning Colors 4 3 2 9
273 Tara Ferguson All the Chrome 16 16 32
274 Jennifer Matlock Double Clutchn 0
275 Samantha Mason All B A Sensation 15 13 16 19 25 28 116
277 Lynn Ferguson Now Your Talkin 15 13 1 1 30
278 Kim Peary Missing Sleep 8 4 12
279 Sharon Rattay Titans Design 15 9 15 14 4 6 5 8 76
280 Lauren Boisvert Rapped Investment 7 10 17
281 Olivia Barr River of Cash 18 11 13 12 54
282 Laurel Bullock Ziplining 2 2 4
283 Cassandra Gotthardt Zipped in Pleasure 2 1 1 3 7
287 Killian Bui A Touch of Western 22 26 20 22 90
288 Jennifer Matlock Sheza Fabulous Asset 6 6 12
289 Emma Evans Hoo Forgot My Spot 20 19 12 13 11 11 10 7 103
290 Diane Dancer Cielo Kid 6 9 17 12 24 25 93
291 Molly Koski Paid Invitation 9 2 3 14
292 Jessica Sobjak Heza Chocolately Chip 16 7 16 13 52
293 Teresa Kaminski Bonnie 3 3 3 1 10
294 Stephanie Buchelle Dun it in a Deuce 3 3
295 Hailee Domich Paid Invitation 1 2 3
296 Stephanie Buchelle Willy Wonka Chip 11 6 14 18 4 6 59
299 Lisa Clark No Question Im EZ 6 8 9 7 11 12 53
750 Jillian Tamasi Hot Chocolate Twist 14 14 28
1756 julie Pino Zippyshotasset 25 25 12 11 73
285 Alex Turnmire Hands Off Emma 6 9 15

Walk Trot

Open Walk Trot



 
 
 
  
 

# Name Horse April J1 April J2 May J1 May J2 1JuneJ1 1JuneJ2 2JuneJ1 2JuneJ2 Total
142 Lin Gentile Ridgeway A Certain Intusion 5 4 12 6 3 2 1 1 34
145 Melody Guldin Skips Money Deluxe 5 6 5 9 4 8 3 4 44
146 Sandy Rigg Red Hot Assets 0
149 Ellen Rollins Ziplining 7 15 20 20 21 19 102
168 Ellen Spain A Lazy Barmaid 10 16 15 12 18 16 87
169 Megan Caudill Paid Invitation 9 3 2 2 16
171 Melissa Kulp Let the War Begin 12 17 29
174 Toni Fuller Impusive Andrew 17 17 13 17 64
178 Ella South Lets Get Physical 15 10 1 26
184 Susan Kornick Unzippin a Martini 11 3 14
188 Lori Tucker Kissin Hot Cowgirls 20 19 39
285 Alex Turnmire Hands Off Emma 4 3 7
293 Teresa Kaminski Bonnie 5 3 3 1 12
59 Therese Perrette Lopin Invitation 6 6 12

0

# Name Horse April May 1-Jun 2-Jun Total
35 Evelyn Bowe Blitzens Christmas in July 5 5 10
93 Abigail Christy Chance 7 8 15
96 Amy Kriebel Star Appeal 8 7 15

0

# Name Horse April J1 April J2 May J1 May J2 1JuneJ1 1JuneJ2 2JuneJ1 2JuneJ2 Total
36 Samantha Christian Certified Iron N Steele 18 6 24
38 Stephanie Buchelle Dun it in a Deuce 6 13 7 9 35
59 Therese Perrette Lopin Invitation 15 14 9 10 11 8 67
60 Danielle Marcine Cadbury Pepto 16 18 15 17 16 17 18 18 135
61 Amber Noble Llama 3 4 7 6 20
62 Jillian Tamasi Hot Chocolate Twist 1 6 7
74 Linda Gentile Chica Bonita 1 1 2
76 Dana Laing Chica Bonita 1 1 2
77 Deanna Lombardi Socks R Overrated 6 5 6 11 28
83 Brie Orlando Smokin Guns N Whiskey 16 11 15 12 9 10 16 15 104
99 Diane Dancer Cielo Kid 9 12 16 13 21 19 90
284 Danielle Marcine Lopin Invitation 4 5 9
39 Natalie Lombardi Socks R Overrated 1 3 4
40 Victoria Lombardi Kiss Your Assets Goodbye 3 2 5
476 Niki Sammons Whoa Nellie 1 2 3
574 Gabi Lonie Don't Skip Hattie 1 1

VSE

Ranch WJ
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# Name Horse April J1 April J2 May J1 May J2 1JuneJ1 1JuneJ2 2JuneJ1 2JuneJ2 Total
59 Therese Perrette Lopin Invitation 12 6 11 16 12 7 64
60 Danielle Marcine Cadbury Pepto 8 10 10 16 21 18 21 16 120
61 Amber Noble Llama 4 6 6 3 19
62 Jillian Tamasi Hot Chocolate Twist 1 6 7
77 Deanna Lombardi Sock R Overrated 9 9 3 2 8 6 37
83 Brie Orlando Smokin Guns N Whiskey 12 10 11 9 7 6 12 15 82
87 Shirley Martin Exclusively Heaven Sent 12 8 8 9 37
99 Diane Dancer Cielo Kid 2 4 6
100 Dawn Edmonds Sonnys Music Man 18 15 15 14 13 18 9 19 121
431 Ava Stanker Good Suga 0
694 Callie Jo Ware Hilfiger Ima Charlie 4 6 10
1336 Kim Weaver A Good Friday 13 10 10 11 44
39 Natalie Lombardi Sock R Overrated 0
40 Victoria Lombardi Kiss Your Assets Goodbye 4 1 5

# Name Horse April May 1-Jun 2-Jun Total
70 Hadley Townsley Here for a Good Time 15 25 40
37 Parker Suess Major 4 6 8 5 23
49 Emma Lynne Gotthardt Zipped in Pleasure 11 16 16 9 52
72 Riley Edwards No Question Im EZ 19 18 18 55
79 William Vocke Im Sucha Goodie 15 15
85 Elena Godshall The Arizona Line 11 11
89 Aubrey Astrin Exceptional Impulse 26 20 46
817 Jason Mekel Royal Assets 4 4
1405 Stetson Tyre Chase 0

Ranch WJL

Leadline


